
TEMPORARY PERSONNEL AGENCY SERVICES 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

SEPTEMBER 5, 2008 @ 10:00 A.M. 
PROJECT # 08-45 

 
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
1. Name:      

Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Precision Task Group 
9801 Westheimer     
713-301-3307 
713-781-8912 
Jgarza@ptg.com 

 
 
Jeanette Garza 

2. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Staffing Connection, Inc. 
1300 Rolling Brook, Ste 507 
281-427-7100 
281-427-7113 
Cynthia.zeglin@scistaffing.net 

 
 
Cynthia Zeglin 

3. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Talent Tree 
3100 Timmons Lane, Ste 585 
713-621-6868 
713-621-6866 
melisa.peck@talenttree.com 

 
 
Melisa peck 

4. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

ExecuTeam 
2401 Fountainview, Ste 800 
713-952-6760 
713-952-0755 
Laura@executeam.com 

 
 
Laura Bowen 

5. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail:    

Infinitous Global Services 
2500 West Loop South, Ste 515 
888-447-8866 
713-861-1247 
jamal@infinitous.com 

 
 
Jamal Khawaja 

6. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:     
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Premier Technologies 
12808 West Airport Blvd, Ste 230 
281-565-6699 
281-565-6969              
sam@pmtx.com 

 
 
Sam Amjad 

7. Name:      
Address:  
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail:    

EA Jammer Enterprises LLC,  dba Al Staffing 
440 Benmar, Ste 1070 
281-923-1120  or  832-229-5607 (Cell) 
832-456-9804 
ram@a1staffing-tx.com 

 
 
Ram Rodriguez 

8. Name:      
Address:  
Phone:  
Fax: 
E-Mail:    

ProStaff, dba Dobbs Temporary 
1990 Post Oak Blvd, Ste G 
713-278-8822 
713-278-9885 
Amanda.redd@prostaff.com 

 
 
Amanda Redd 
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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
9. Name:         

Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Topp Knotch Personnel 
10777 Northwest Freeway, Ste 150 
713-956-8677 
713-956-8675 
Jolene@toppknotchpersonnel.com 

 
 
Jolene Galloway 
Shikita Harrison 

10. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Pride Staff 
2400 Augusta Drive, Ste 103 
713-953-1800 
713-953-1801 
jsmith@pridestaff.com 

 
 
Jonathan Smith 

11. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

CGI Consultants International 
101 West Loop South, Ste 660 
713-429-9566 
713-621-0034 
lisawgarner@yahoo.com 

 
 
Lisa Garner 

12. Name: 
Address: 
Phone:  
Fax: 
E-Mail:  

ICON Information Consultants 
2425 West Loop South, Ste 525 
713-438-0919 
 
eanderson@iconconsultants.com 

 
 
Edward Anderson 

13. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Sentigy 
3 Riverway, Ste 1430 
281-433-4108 
713-965-0526 
patti.stevens@sentigy.com 

 
 
Patti Stevens 
 
 

14. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Technisource.com 
10111 Richmond Avenue, Ste H 
713-273-7421 
 
tracyraborn@technisource.com 

 
 
Tracy Raborn 

15. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Comsys 
1001 Fannin, Ste 600 
713-470-9623 
 
hstalarow@comsys.com 

 
 
Hilary Stalarow 

16. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Spherion Corporation 
333 North Sam Houston Parkway, Ste 200 
281-820-0127 
281-820-6570 
Deborahmcgrew@spherion.com 

 
 
Deborah McGrew 

17. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Diverse Staff 
2211 Norfolk, Ste 150 
713-522-0000 
713-533-9526 
cblack@diversestaff.com 

 
 
Candyce Black 
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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
18. Name: 

Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Evins Personnel Consultants 
6430 Richmond Avenue, Ste 415 
713-977-8555 
713-787-5078 
esanchez@hrnetconnection.com 

 
 
Xavier Sanchez 

19. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

All-N-One Services, LLC 
12115 English Brook Circle 
281-812-3553 
281-812-2104 
allnoneservices@aol.com 

 
 
E. Ann Guliex 

20. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

Quality Solutions Professional Services 
2601 Cartwright Road, Ste D151 
281-416-9153 
281-416-3816 
shill@qspservices.com 

 
 
Stephanie Hill-Polk 
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